¢

\7V

WICKLOW
BREWEjV P f’

ey 1 |
7L e
== WICKLOW BREWERY LUNCH

SouP OF THE DAY €5.50
SERVED WITH BREWERY MALT BREAD

BREWERY FREE RANGE CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT €8.95
WICKLOW BREWERY 'S ' APPLE & SAISON CHUTNEY' WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD

GAMBAS PIL PIL KING PRAWNS €9.95
COOKED IN OLIVE OIL, CHILLI, GARLIC & PARSLEY WITH GRILLED SOURDOUGH BREAD

WickLow WEISS MUSSELS € 8.95
MUSSELS COOKED IN LEMONGRASS, GINGER & WEISS BEER WITH CRUNCHY BREAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN PITA €8.95
ASIAN SLAW, PICKLE ONION & CUCUMBER WITH CHILLI AIOLI

GRILLED 40Z HEREFORD STEAK SANDWICH €11.95
SAUTEED ONIONS & MUSHROOM'S ON GARLIC SOURDOUGH WITH MIXED LEAVES
& PEPPER SAUCE

BREWERY CHICKEN WINGS
BREWERY SPICY SECRET SAUCE, GARLIC MAYONNAISE WITH CELERY STICK DIP
SMALL -€7.50 OR LARGE -€10.50

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE €7.50
CLAssIC HAM & CHEESE MELT ON CRUNCHY BREAD

FIsH TACO'S €8.95
CAJUN CoD FiIsH TACO'sS WITH ASIAN SLAW & CHIPOTLE MAYO

ADD HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES TO ANY OF THE ABOVE FOR €2.95



¢

\7V

WICKLOW

BREWEjV P f’

—~ - r,'t' /
-y - 7 e
,':""’L}’/ T

'ST. KEVIN'S' BANGERS & MASH By DEREK DUNNE €12.95
OUR BESPOKE ST.KEVIN'S RED ALE BANGERS SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH &
CARAMELISED ONION'S TOPPED WITH RED WINE JUS

ASIAN BISTRO SALAD €14.95
ASIAN SLAW, MANGO CHUTNEY, RIATA, CHERRY TOMATOES & ORGANIC LEAVES
COMPLIMENTED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GRILLED TANDOORI CHICKEN

OR HALLOUMI CHEESE

WICKLOW'S 'BLACK 16" BEEF PIE €14.95
SERVED IN A GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH CREAMY MASH & BABY CARROTS

ARTISAN I[RISH 80Z BURGER WITH MAPLE SMOKED BACON €13.95
IRISH BEEF BURGER WITH ARTISAN SMOKED IRISH CHEDDAR, MUSCOVADO
CARAMELISED ONIONS, TOMATO & ORGANIC LEAVES ON A SESAME BUN

SERVED WITH HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES

VEGETARIAN FALAFEL €14.95
PisTACHIO GREEN OLIVE Cous Cous, RIATA, MANGO CHUTNEY & WARM PITA BREAD

BISTRO HOME-MADE DESSERTS

DATE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING €6.95
CARAMELISED BANANA, CAPPUCCINO ICE- CREAM & WARM TOFFEE SAUCE.

WHITE CHOCOLATE. AND COCONUT CHEESE CAKE €6.95
WITH MANGO JELLY AND CREAM.

PERSIAN WALNUT & PISTACHIO BAKLAVA €6.95
WITH CARDAMOM & CINNAMON SYRUP & PISTACHIO ICE CREAM.

HOME-MADE VANILLA MERINGUE €6.95
SEASONAL BERRIES, CHANTILLY CREAM, STRAWBERRY PUREE & PISTACHIO CRUMB

RICH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE €6.95
VELVETY CENTRE WITH VANILLA BOURBON ICE-CREAM



¢

\7V

WICKLOW
BREWEjV P i’

7,
I
(1

GoPT =

BISTRO KID'S

SUITABLE FOR 12 YEARS AND UNDER

KID'sS ROAST OF THE DAY (SUNDAY'S & BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY'S ONLY)
KIDs PORTION RoAsST OF THE DAY WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

PASTA ARRABBIATA
PENNE PASTA WITH TOMATO ARRABBIATA SAUCE

HOME-MADE IRISH BEEF BURGER
PLAIN 40z BEEF BURGER WITH MELTED CHEESE & SKINNY FRIES

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS
GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN GOUJONS & SKINNY FRIES OR MASH POTATO

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
PLAIN HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE WITH SKINNY CHIPS

KID'sS DESSERT'S

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
SERVED WARM WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE
SUNDAE WITH BROWNIE CHUNKS, STRAWBERRIES & VANILLA ICE-CREAM

TRIO OF ICE-CREAM
SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WAFER & SPRINKLES

€8.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95

€4.95

€4.95

€2.95



BISTRO SIDES

BREWERY MALT BREAD BASKET
CREAMY MASH POTATO
CHUNKY CHIPS

SKINNY CHIPS

HOUSE SALAD

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

GRAVY JUG

PEPPER SAUCE

GARLIC DIP

€2.95
€2.95
€2.95
€2.95
€3.95
€3.95
€1.50
€1.00
€1.00



