

# WICKLOW BREWERY LUNCH

SOUP OF THE DAY €5.50

SERVED WITH BREWERY MALT BREAD

Brewery Free Range Chicken Liver Parfait €8.95

WICKLOW BREWERY 'S ' APPLE & SAISON CHUTNEY' WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD

GAMBAS PIL PIL KING PRAWNS €9.95

COOKED IN OLIVE OIL, CHILLI, GARLIC & PARSLEY WITH GRILLED SOURDOUGH BREAD

WICKLOW WEISS MUSSELS € 8.95

MUSSELS COOKED IN LEMONGRASS, GINGER & WEISS BEER WITH CRUNCHY BREAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN PITA €8.95

ASIAN SLAW, PICKLE ONION & CUCUMBER WITH CHILLI AIOLI

GRILLED 4OZ HEREFORD STEAK SANDWICH €11.95

SAUTÉED ONIONS & MUSHROOM'S ON GARLIC SOURDOUGH WITH MIXED LEAVES & PEPPER SAUCE

**BREWERY CHICKEN WINGS** 

Brewery Spicy Secret Sauce, Garlic Mayonnaise With Celery Stick Dip Small •€7.50 Or Large •€10.50

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE €7.50

CLASSIC HAM & CHEESE MELT ON CRUNCHY BREAD

FISH TACO'S €8.95

CAJUN COD FISH TACO'S WITH ASIAN SLAW & CHIPOTLE MAYO

ADD HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES TO ANY OF THE ABOVE FOR €2.95



#### 'ST. KEVIN'S' BANGERS & MASH BY DEREK DUNNE

€12.95

OUR BESPOKE ST.KEVIN'S RED ALE BANGERS SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH & CARAMELISED ONION'S TOPPED WITH RED WINE JUS

ASIAN BISTRO SALAD €14.95

ASIAN SLAW, MANGO CHUTNEY, RIATA, CHERRY TOMATOES & ORGANIC LEAVES COMPLIMENTED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GRILLED TANDOORI CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI CHESE

## WICKLOW'S 'BLACK 16' BEEF PIE

€14.95

SERVED IN A GIANT YORKSHIRE PUDDING WITH CREAMY MASH & BABY CARROTS

### ARTISAN IRISH 80Z BURGER WITH MAPLE SMOKED BACON

€13.95

IRISH BEEF BURGER WITH ARTISAN SMOKED IRISH CHEDDAR, MUSCOVADO CARAMELISED ONIONS, TOMATO & ORGANIC LEAVES ON A SESAME BUN SERVED WITH HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES

#### VEGETARIAN FALAFEL

€14.95

PISTACHIO GREEN OLIVE COUS COUS, RIATA, MANGO CHUTNEY & WARM PITA BREAD

# BISTRO HOME-MADE DESSERTS

### DATE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

€6.95

CARAMELISED BANANA, CAPPUCCINO ICE- CREAM & WARM TOFFEE SAUCE.

#### WHITE CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT CHEESE CAKE

€6.95

WITH MANGO JELLY AND CREAM.

#### PERSIAN WALNUT & PISTACHIO BAKLAVA

€6.95

WITH CARDAMOM & CINNAMON SYRUP & PISTACHIO ICE CREAM.

#### HOME-MADE VANILLA MERINGUE

€6.95

SEASONAL BERRIES, CHANTILLY CREAM, STRAWBERRY PUREE & PISTACHIO CRUMB

#### RICH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

€6.95

VELVETY CENTRE WITH VANILLA BOURBON ICE-CREAM



# BISTRO KID'S

TRIO OF ICE-CREAM

SUITABLE FOR 12 YEARS AND UNDER

KID'S ROAST OF THE DAY (SUNDAY'S & BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY'S ONLY) KIDS PORTION ROAST OF THE DAY WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS	€8.95
Pasta Arrabbiata Penne Pasta With Tomato Arrabbiata Sauce	€6.95
HOME-MADE IRISH BEEF BURGER PLAIN 40Z BEEF BURGER WITH MELTED CHEESE & SKINNY FRIES	€6.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS GOLDEN CRUMBED CHICKEN GOUJONS & SKINNY FRIES OR MASH POTATO	€6.95
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE PLAIN HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE WITH SKINNY CHIPS	€6.95
KID'S DESSERT'S	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED WARM WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM	€4.95
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE SUNDAE WITH BROWNIE CHUNKS, STRAWBERRIES & VANILLA ICE-CREAM	€4.95

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WAFER & SPRINKLES

€2.95

# BISTRO SIDES

BREWERY MALT BREAD BASKET	€2.95
CREAMY MASH POTATO	€2.95
CHUNKY CHIPS	€2.95
SKINNY CHIPS	€2.95
House Salad	€3.95
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	€3.95
GRAVY JUG	€1.50
Pepper Sauce	€1.00
GARLIC DIP	€1.00